
Last updated:
Snipes   7

West Kildonan  3 Thu Feb 27  20:20

Fri Feb 21  20:30 Jon. Toews N #277 Snipes   4

Southdale E #177

Loser to A Kirkfield West 1

Kirkfield West  5 Sun Mar 2  12:30
Bertrand Assiniboia West 4

#163
St. Andrews   2

Tue Feb 25  18:30
Stonewall VMSC

Assiniboia West 1 #048 Assiniboia West 7

Sat Feb 22  20:15

Vimy  #096 Assiniboia West 8 Tue Mar 4  20:45
Loser to B Southdale East

Landmark 0 (Dflt) #227 Assiniboia West 2

Sturgeon Hts.  8

Sat Feb 22  20:45
Sam Southern #147 Sturgeon Hts 3

Loser to C Thu Feb 27  20:50
Fr Connection  1 Jon. Toews South Inferno   7

#278
Loser to G Sun Mar 2  13:00

Inferno   8 Richmond Kings Sat Mar 8  18:10
The Wolfpack  6 #028 Inferno   1 Gateway Red Inferno   5

Fri Feb 21  20:50 The Wolfpack  3 #323

Jon. Toews S #265 Thu Feb 27  20:45

Loser to D Bertrand #152 The Royals  5

The Herd   0 Loser to H

The Royals   8

West Kildonan 3 The Royals   8 Inferno  4

Sat Mar 1  20:15 Sun Mar 2  19:00
Vimy The Wolfpack 7 River East The Royals  1

#120 Sun Mar 2  13:45 #167 Thu Mar 6  21:15
The Wolfpack  7 Bertrand Old Exhibition Inferno  3

Kirkfield West  3 #164 The Wolfpack 1 #255

Sat Mar 1  20:45 Wed Mar 5  20:15 Assiniboia West 4

Sam Southern Kirkfield West 1 Century

#162 #134 Snipes   2

The Herd   2
Fr Connection  0 Snipes   4

Sat Mar 1  20:45 Sun Mar 2  19:00

Southdale East St. Andrews  5 Vimy

#218 Sun Mar 2  13:15 #238 Snipes   5

St. Andrews  7 C A Barbour

Sturgeon Hts 1 #124 St. Andrews  1

Sat Mar 1  21:00

Century Sturgeon Hts 1

#112

Landmark 0 (default)

Winnipeg Ringette League
Open 2

2013/2014 Championships

03-09-2014 13:40
Phone, text or email scores to:

204-771-8739

ringette@shaw.ca
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Loser to E
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4

Loser to J

5
Loser to F

12

Loser to I

6

11

3
Loser to O

7
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Sun Mar 9  12:30

2
Gateway Red

#328

H
Winner - Gold

Loser to P

A I O
(If first loss)

A - B Final

Loser - Silver

F
Snipes

E P

D
Inferno

Gold Winner

C J
Assiniboia West

Silver Winner

G
Bronze Winner

B


